Data Sheet | ltem Number: 758-971

Antenna splitter with 3 SMA sockets; GSM/ UMTS/ LTE/ Bluetooth® WLAN W E u
https://www.wago.com/758-971

Radio technology GSM
UMTS
LTE
Bluetooth®
WLAN

Connector 3x SMA socket

Fire load oMJ
Weight 13779

Product Group 27 (special components I/0)
PU (SPU) 1pcs

Packaging type Box

Country of origin us

GTIN 4050821140672

Customs tariff number 85176200000
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WAGOD

UNSPSC
eCl@ss 10.0
eCl@ss 9.0
ETIM9.0
ETIM 10.0
ECCN

43221730
19-07-04-02
19-07-04-02
EC000421
EC001135
EAR99

RoHS Compliance Status

Compliant,No Exemption

Environmental Product Compliance

Compliance Search

Documentation

Bid Text

758-971 docx

09.01.2019 13.48 KB

[«

CAD/CAE-Data
CAE data

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!

Current addresses can be found at:: www.wago.com
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